FCB

FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING
XXV CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2022

Classificacio Serie S3

Club

Sweetrade

Comarcal

Comarcal

Barcelona

Comarcal

Barcelona

Nou

Team llerdense

Parella

Manel Gimeno / Carlos
Dominguez

Eduard Albert / Francisco
Herndndez

Miquel Rosas / Oscar Colom

Pedro Tudela / Jordi Ambrds /
Xavier Albert

Alexey Prokhrov / Daniel
Comerma

Raul Garcia / Fernando Sanz

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard
Calzada

Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso
Gordillo

Categori

Primera

Primera

Tercera

Segona

Tercera

Segona

Segona

Tercera

P1
389

363

329

312

298

394

322

306

P2
300

372

343

334

362

333

298

329

P3
417

422

397

339

305

317

344

333

diumenge, 1 maig de 2022

P4
411

371

379

326

358

339

349

277

P5
439

397

297

330

354

327

318

273

P6 Total

476

409

295

377

331

294

295

270

Paginaldel

2432

2334

2040

2018

2008

2004

1926

1788



